ESTRATTORI A CASSONETTO SERIE GRANDE

MODELLO

A mm

B mm

Hmm

Cmm

D mm

Emm

Fmm

Peso Kg

AZ7/7

460

460

460

90

200

170

220

20,51

AZ9/9

550

550

550

100

250

200

290

31

AZ 10/10

585

585

585

100

280

205

320

36,5

AZ 12/12

750

600

650

90

340

220

390

49,5

AZ 12/12
Bocca in alto

750

650

600

40

340

220

390

49,5
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